
March 2014 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP
Albany 3,856 0 0 2,655 0 264 855 0 0
Allegany 553 0 0 0 372 0 64 0 0
Broome 2,653 0 0 107 0 0 459 2,070 0
Cattaraugus 1,237 0 0 0 668 0 385 0 0
Cayuga 1,438 0 0 0 0 0 448 864 0
Chautauqua 1,741 0 0 0 504 0 1,156 0 0
Chemung 800 0 0 0 0 0 183 617 0
Chenango 793 0 0 10 0 0 269 510 0
Clinton 1,408 0 0 0 0 250 657 493 0
Columbia 1,240 0 0 714 0 80 441 0 0
Cortland 880 0 0 0 0 0 546 286 0
Delaware 667 0 0 135 0 36 282 214 0
Dutchess 5,159 0 0 169 0 1,105 1,301 0 0
Erie 11,238 0 0 0 3,344 0 2,324 0 0
Essex 665 0 0 12 0 59 313 281 0
Franklin 614 0 0 0 0 0 223 391 0
Fulton 1,147 0 0 325 0 66 722 33 0
Genesee 873 0 0 0 1 0 867 0 0
Greene 719 0 0 435 0 60 224 0 0
Hamilton 77 0 0 0 0 0 44 33 0
Herkimer 1,506 0 0 32 0 0 1,000 454 0
Jefferson 1,689 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,650 0
Lewis 774 0 0 0 0 0 59 715 0
Livingston 891 0 0 0 0 0 128 763 0
Madison 1,155 0 0 11 0 0 290 779 0
Monroe 10,649 0 0 0 0 0 1,049 9,552 0
Montgomery 1,161 0 0 490 0 75 555 41 0
Nassau 25,368 1,502 7,964 0 0 1 4,853 0 3,501
Niagara 2,844 0 0 0 3 0 2,838 0 0
Oneida 4,198 0 0 17 0 0 2,167 1,713 0
Onondaga 7,348 0 0 0 0 0 2,800 2,871 0
Ontario 1,887 0 0 0 0 0 101 1,786 0
Orange 7,810 1,749 0 89 0 1,987 1,618 0 0
Orleans 681 0 0 0 165 0 321 195 0
Oswego 2,453 0 0 0 0 0 1,019 595 0
Otsego 1,131 0 0 236 0 0 392 503 0
Putnam 2,032 0 0 0 0 1,090 942 0 0
Rensselaer 2,400 0 0 1,664 0 138 545 0 0
Rockland 8,501 496 0 0 0 2,407 3,782 0 0
St. Lawrence 1,628 0 0 0 0 0 221 1,405 0
Saratoga 3,671 0 0 2,393 0 263 1,015 0 0
Schenectady 2,979 0 0 1,504 0 165 1,310 0 0
Schoharie 546 0 0 454 0 33 59 0 0
Schuyler 246 0 0 0 0 0 43 203 0
Seneca 482 0 0 0 0 0 0 482 0
Steuben 1,303 0 0 0 0 0 281 1,022 0
Suffolk 35,095 3,762 6,904 0 0 0 8,009 0 6,669
Sullivan 1,606 0 0 0 0 160 249 0 0
Tioga 570 0 0 42 0 0 179 347 0
Tompkins 1,141 0 0 0 0 0 333 500 0
Ulster 2,994 0 0 269 0 343 838 0 0
Warren 1,447 0 0 440 0 206 800 0 0
Washington 1,420 0 0 479 0 160 781 0 0
Wayne 2,081 0 0 0 0 0 257 1,824 0
Westchester 14,527 1,232 2,721 0 0 3 2,279 0 0
Wyoming 678 0 0 0 497 0 181 0 0
Yates 455 0 0 0 0 0 0 455 0
Bronx 12,886 1,758 1,895 0 0 0 1,972 0 3,411
Kings 36,669 659 15,611 0 0 1 4,595 0 4,219
New York 7,337 436 1,837 0 0 0 1,328 0 1,645
Queens 38,308 1,028 12,465 0 0 0 6,244 0 6,249
Richmond 5,784 35 3,213 0 0 0 1,323 0 242
Total 296,089 12,657 52,610 12,682 5,554 8,952 68,519 33,647 25,936
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County Total
Albany 3,856
Allegany 553
Broome 2,653
Cattaraugus 1,237
Cayuga 1,438
Chautauqua 1,741
Chemung 800
Chenango 793
Clinton 1,408
Columbia 1,240
Cortland 880
Delaware 667
Dutchess 5,159
Erie 11,238
Essex 665
Franklin 614
Fulton 1,147
Genesee 873
Greene 719
Hamilton 77
Herkimer 1,506
Jefferson 1,689
Lewis 774
Livingston 891
Madison 1,155
Monroe 10,649
Montgomery 1,161
Nassau 25,368
Niagara 2,844
Oneida 4,198
Onondaga 7,348
Ontario 1,887
Orange 7,810
Orleans 681
Oswego 2,453
Otsego 1,131
Putnam 2,032
Rensselaer 2,400
Rockland 8,501
St. Lawrence 1,628
Saratoga 3,671
Schenectady 2,979
Schoharie 546
Schuyler 246
Seneca 482
Steuben 1,303
Suffolk 35,095
Sullivan 1,606
Tioga 570
Tompkins 1,141
Ulster 2,994
Warren 1,447
Washington 1,420
Wayne 2,081
Westchester 14,527
Wyoming 678
Yates 455
Bronx 12,886
Kings 36,669
New York 7,337
Queens 38,308
Richmond 5,784
Total 296,089

County Total

HIP HUDSON IHA METRO SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 81
0 0 0 0 0 0 117 0
0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 184 0
0 0 0 0 0 126 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2,042 0 0 0 0 0 542
0 0 1,774 0 0 0 3,796 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,053 0 0 0 0 5,494 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 301 0 0
0 0 0 0 995 682 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1,930 0 0 0 29 0 408
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 602 237 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 47
0 1,415 0 0 0 55 0 346
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,102 0 0 0 0 7,649 0 0
0 1,197 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 308 0 0 0
0 1,234 0 0 0 14 0 296
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

667 7,435 0 0 0 190 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

586 0 0 2,644 0 299 0 321
1,351 0 0 2,986 0 6,729 0 518

435 0 0 902 0 559 0 195
3,048 0 0 4,969 0 3,426 0 879

356 0 0 0 0 615 0 0
10,598 15,253 1,774 11,501 1,953 26,642 4,178 3,633

HIP HUDSON IHA METRO SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
CDPHP CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


